9:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
10:50 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM

MINISTRY

IN TRANSITION!

2020 Segue Schedule and Repertoire

Registration

Welcome/Orientation

Mass Choir Rehearsal led by Bethany Jennings

Ice Breakers led by CUDS students

Worship led by Rev. Ward Page, Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Mass Choir Rehearsal

Sectionals

Lunch in Marshbanks Cafeteria

Mass Choir Rehearsal

Worship Time w/Sopranos & Tenors
Sectionals for Altos & Basses

Worship Time w Altos & Basses
Sectionals for Sopranos and Tenors

Mass Choir Final Rehearsal
Snack Time/Change Clothes
Worship Concert

Dismiss



