

## Segue Schedule and Repertoire

9:15 AM	Registration
9:45 AM	Welcome/Orientation
9:50 AM	Mass Choir Rehearsal led by Bethany Jennings
10:20 AM	Ice Breakers led by CUDS students
10:35 AM	Worship led by Rev. Ward Page, Hayes Barton Baptist Church
10:50 AM	Mass Choir Rehearsal
11:30 AM	Sectionals
12:00 PM	Lunch in Marshbanks Cafeteria
1:00 PM	Mass Choir Rehearsal
2:00 PM	Worship Time w/Sopranos & Tenors Sectionals for Altos & Basses
2:30 PM	Worship Time w Altos & Basses Sectionals for Sopranos and Tenors
3:00 PM	Mass Choir Final Rehearsal
4:00 PM	Snack Time/Change Clothes
5:00 PM	Worship Concert
6:15 PM	Dismiss